Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Powerfit S300
Compact energy for more security.
Specifications
Container, approval and terminal
Container: UL 94-V0 = ABS
Approval:   VdS (Types see
right side)

Energy source with high
performance and all-round qualities.
More power for network power.
Technical characteristics and data
Dimensions
* +/-2mm       ** +/-3mm
Type Part number Nominal Capacity Length* Width* Height** Weight Internal Max. Terminal VdS
voltage C20 C10 C1 (l) (b/w) (h) resistance dis. current approval
1.75V/C 1.75V/C 1.6V/C acc. to f. 5 sec.
20°C 20°C 20°C approx. IEC 896-2
V Ah Ah Ah mm mm mm kg mΩ A
S306/1.2 S NAS30601D2VW0SC 6 1.2 1.10 0.70 97 25 56 0.30 65 18 S-4.8
S306/4 S NAS3060004VW0SC 6 4.0 3.80 2.40 70 47 106 0.85 25 60 S-4.8
S306/7 S NAS3060007VW0SC 6 7.0 6.65 4.20 151 34 100 1.30 16 105 S-4.8
S306/12 S NAS3060012VW0SC 6 12.0 11.40 7.20 151 50 100 2.05 10 180 S-4.8 G 103024
S312/1.2 S NAS31201D2VW0SC 12 1.2 1.10 0.70 97 45 59 0.59 120 28 S-4.8 G 103047
S312/2.3 S NAS31202D3VW0SC 12 2.3 2.19 1.38 178 34 65 0.94 75 34 S-4.8 G 103026
S312/3.2 S NAS31203D2VW0SC 12 3.2 3.00 1.90 134 67 66 1.30 60 45 S-4.8 G 102103
S312/4 S NAS3120004VW0SC 12 4.0 3.80 2.40 90 70 106 1.67 45 60 S-4.8
S312/7 S  NAS3120007VW0SC 12 7.0 6.50 4.20 151 65 98 2.60 25 105 S-4.8 G 101125
S312/12 S NAS3120012VW0SC 12 12.0 11.10 7.20 151 98 98 4.03 18 180 S-4.8 G 102105
S312/18 G5 NAS3120018VW0BC 12 18.0 16.15 10.20 181 76 166 6.15 16 255 G-M5 G 103016
S312/26 G5 NAS3120026VW0BC 12 26.0 24.70 15.60 166 175 125 9.40 10 390 G-M5 G 102107
S312/40 G5 NAS3120040VW0BC 12 40.0 37.20 24.00 196 165 171 14.30 8 600 G-M5 G 102109
Not to scale!
S306/7 S
S306/1.2 S
S312/4 S